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Sl. Activity Scheduled Day Proposed Day
No. Dates Dates
1 | Last date of 15.04.2025 Tuesday 21.04.2025 Monday
submission 10 pm 10 pm

of completed online
application form

2 | Conduct of Group 24.04.2025 Thursday 28.04.2025 Monday
Discussion and 25.04.2025 Friday 29.04.2025 Tuesday
Personal
Interview at IMK,
Kariavattiom
campus

3 | Release of 30.04.2025 | Wednesday | 05.05.2025 Monday
Provisional
Rank List




4 | Counseling at IMK, 07.05.2025 | Wednesday | 12.05.2025 Monday
Kariavattom
Campus
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E-mail: For queries helpdesk@Kkeralauniversity.ac.in/

website: www.keralauniversity.ac.in

University information is available on 9188526670,9188526671,9188526674, 9188526675
Whats App No. 8547330240




